10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Department

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Total Wages

$56,116

$50,721

$48,117

$46,850

$45,580

$45,300

$42,262

$41,365

$40,829

$39,658

$36,045

$33,854

$33,763

$33,343

$31,000

$30,903

$29,216

$28,813



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

$27,845

$26,653

$26,337

$23,917

$23,474

$22,938

$21,921

$21,579

$21,190

$21,121

$20,660

$20,196

$19,633

$19,197

$18,278

$17,911

$17,713

$16,910



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

$16,866

$16,583

$16,503

$16,493

$15,736

$15,451

$14,580

$14,533

$14,383

$14,132

$14,008

$13,940

$13,303

$12,867

$12,764

$12,656

$12,503

$12,480



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

$12,306

$11,916

$11,859

$11,619

$11,619

$11,557

$11,500

$11,095

$11,051

$10,670

$10,459

$10,410

$9,801

$9,671

$9,320

$9,209

$8,744

$8,400



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

$8,071

$8,019

$7,979

$7,713

$7,136

$6,725

$6,701

$6,641

$6,609

$6,437

$6,216

$5,960

$5,931

$5,837

$5,691

$5,600

$5,559

$5,494



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Certificated - Non Permanent

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

Substitute/Limited Term/Other

$5,400

$5,400

$5,210

$5,100

$5,071

$5,070

$5,016

$4,688

$4,674

$4,530



