	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$56,116
2.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$50,721
3.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$48,117
4.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$46,850
5.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$45,580
6.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$45,300
7.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$42,262
8.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$41,365
9.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$40,829
10.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$39,658
11.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$36,045
12.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$33,854
13.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$33,763
14.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$33,343
15.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$31,000
16.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$30,903
17.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$29,216
18.	Certificated - Non Permanent		Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$28,813

19.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$27,845
20.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$26,653
21.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$26,337
22.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$23,917
23.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$23,474
24.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$22,938
25.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$21,921
26.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$21,579
27.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$21,190
28.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$21,121
29.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$20,660
30.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$20,196
31.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$19,633
32.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$19,197
33.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$18,278
34.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$17,911
35.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$17,713
36.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$16,910

37.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$16,866
38.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$16,583
39.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$16,503
40.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$16,493
41.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$15,736
42.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$15,451
43.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$14,580
44.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$14,533
45.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$14,383
46.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$14,132
47.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$14,008
48.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$13,940
49.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$13,303
50.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$12,867
51.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$12,764
52.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$12,656
53.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$12,503
54.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$12,480

55.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$12,306
56.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$11,916
57.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$11,859
58.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$11,619
59.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$11,619
60.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$11,557
61.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$11,500
62.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$11,095
63.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$11,051
64.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$10,670
65.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$10,459
66.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$10,410
67.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$9,801
68.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$9,671
69.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$9,320
70.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$9,209
71.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$8,744
72.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$8,400

73.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$8,071
74.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$8,019
75.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$7,979
76.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$7,713
77.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$7,136
78.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$6,725
79.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$6,701
80.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$6,641
81.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$6,609
82.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$6,437
83.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$6,216
84.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,960
85.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,931
86.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,837
87.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,691
88.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,600
89.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,559
90.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,494

91.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,400
92.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,400
93.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,210
94.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,100
95.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,071
96.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,070
97.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$5,016
98.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$4,688
99.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$4,674
100.	Certificated - Non Permanent	Kern County Office of Education	Substitute/Limited Term/Other	\$4,530